____
be in motion
Disc motors
GDM and DSM
GDM1 / DSM1
GDM1 DSM1 12/2022 Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
  3
Content

GDM1 / DSM1 12/2022 Subject to technical changes
  8
2.2. Type key
GDM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Type
GDM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Size
 009
 010
 012
 075
 080
 100
 120
GDM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Magnet system
 F1
 N1
 N2
  GDM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Degree of protection
 44 – degree of protection IP44
GDM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Cooling type
 U -      without fan
  GDM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Rated speed class
 18 - 1800 1/min
 20 - 2000 1/min
 21 - 2100 1/min
 22 - 2200 1/min
 23 - 2300 1/min
 25 - 2500 1/min
 27 - 2700 1/min
 30 - 3000 1/min
 32 - 3200 1/min
 35 - 3500 1/min
 40 - 4000 1/min
 41 - 4100 1/min
 42 - 4200 1/min
GDM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX DC link voltage
 01 - 12 V
 02 - 24 V
 03 - 36 V
GDM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Encoder type
 O – without encoder
 A – Tacho 2225
 B – Tacho GT5.05
 C – Tacho GHTS406
 a – Incremental encoder RM36
 GDM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Brake
 O – without brake
 B - with PE-brake
GDM1 / DSM1
GDM1 / DSM1 12/2022 Subject to technical changes
  9
GDM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Shaft options
 A – Smooth shaft
 B – with feather key
GDM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Main connection type
 f – Flat connector
 l – Stranded connector
GDM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Main outlet connection
 R - Radial
GDM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Encoder outlet connection
 R - Radial
GDM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Bearing
 K – Ball bearing A-side
GDM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Vibration quality
 A – Vibration quality A
 B – Vibration quality B
GDM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Smooth running
 N - Normal
 R - Reduced
GDM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Mounted gearing
 O -    without mounted gearing
 A – BPE - gear
 B – BPEF – gear
 C – BPEA - gear

GDM1 / DSM1 12/2022 Subject to technical changes
  21
3.2. Type key
DSM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Type
DSM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Size
 115
 117
 150
DSM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Magnet system
 N1
 N2
  DSM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Degree of protection
 44 – degree of protection IP44
DSM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Cooling type
 U -      Without fan
  DSM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Rated speed class
 05 - 500 1/min
 07 - 700 1/min
 10 - 1000 1/min
 16 - 1600 1/min
 30 - 3000 1/min
DSM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX U DC link_ DC
 01 – 12 V
 02 – 24 V
 05 – 48 V
 31 – 310 V
 54 – 540 V
DSM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Encoder type
 O – without encoder
 A – Resolver
 D – SRS50
 E – SRM50
 P – RMB28
 R – SKS36
 T – SKM36
DSM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Brake
 O – without brake
 B – with PE brake
DSM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Shaft options
 A – smooth shaft
 B – with feather key
GDM1 / DSM1
GDM1 / DSM1 12/2022 Subject to technical changes
  22
DSM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Main connection type
 B – speedtec device socket
(PT1000 on main connection)
 D – speedtec device socket
(PT1000 on encoder socket)
 k – Cable gland with cable, power and signal line (if
available)
DSM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Outlet main connection
 R - Radial
DSM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Outlet encoder connection
 R - Radial
DSM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Bearing
 K – Ball bearing
DSM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Vibration quality
 A – Vibration quality A
 B – Vibration quality B
DSM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Concentricity
 N - Normal
 R - Reduced
DSM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Gear unit attachment
 O –  without gear unit attachment
 A – BPE - gear
 B – BPEF - Gear
 C – BPEA - Gear
 D – BPN - Gear
 E – BPNA - Gear
 F – BPNF- Gear
DSM1-XXXXXXXX-XX-XX-XXX-XXX-X-XX-X-XXX Expanded version
 000      - without special version